
Menu

Breakfast tea

Flavoured tea   

Cappuccino

Latte

Flat white

Americano

Mocha

Hot chocolate

Add your choice of syrup

£2.75

£2.75 
 

£3.45

£3.45 
 

£3.45

£3.05

£3.90

£3.60

+£0.70

 Hot Drinks

Treat yourself to an afternoon of indulgence with our Afternoon Tea 
at Uisge.  Our spectacular menu features a unique take on the British 
tradition including a range of finger sandwiches, freshly baked scones 
and exquisite seasonally changing fancies.

Classic Afternoon Tea only £30.00 for two people (full price, £16.95 
per person).  Why not upgrade and add a glass of prosecco for just 
£7.90

Ask your waiter for more details or to book.

 Afternoon Tea
Serves two 

available 12 noon - 4pm

Sticky toffee pudding 
toffee sauce, vanilla ice cream - E, G, Mi

Moness brownie 
chocolate sauce, ice cream - E, G, Mi

Dairy ice cream 
vanilla, chocolate, strawberry - G, Mi

Mini churros 
chocolate filled, cinnamon sugar, vanilla ice cream 
G, So, N

Salted caramel profiteroles  
chantilly cream, butterscotch sauce - G, Mi

Cheese board 
cheddar, brie, blue, chutney, oatcakes, grapes, celery  
Ce, G, Mi, Mu, Sd

£6.95

 
£7.50 

 
 

£5.95

 
£8.95

 
 

£6.95

 
£9.95

 Desserts

Mini fish and chips, peas - F

Chicken goujons, chips, peas or beans - G

Macaroni cheese, garlic bread, peas - G, Mi 

Sausages, mashed potatoes, gravy - G, Mi 

Sticky toffee pudding, vanilla ice cream - E, G, Mi

Ice cream - strawberry, vanilla or chocolate - G, Mi

Kids Moness brownie, choice of ice cream - G, Mi

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

 
£2.95

£2.95

£3.75

Children’s menu

 Desserts

www.moness.com



Chips

Sweet potato fries

Mixed salad

Onion rings

Sauces – choose from peppercorn, whisky or gravy

£4.00

£4.95

£4.00

£4.50

£1.00

 Sides

Soup of the day  
gluten free and vegan options available on request - Ce, G

Chicken, halloumi or vegetable tempura  
asian slaw, sweet chilli - Ce, G, Mu, Sd, So

Nachos  
salsa, cheese, sour cream, guacamole - Mi, Mu, Sd, So
add cajun chicken

Haggis bon bons  
whisky sauce - G, Mi

Bao buns 
roasted cauliflower, vegan slaw, sriracha - G, Sd, So

Chicken liver pâté 
brioche, onion chutney - G, Mu, Sd

£5.95

 
£7.95

 
£9.95

+£2.95

£7.95

 
£8.95

 
£8.50

Starters

Grilled ham & cheese - G, Mi, Sd

Egg mayonnaise - E, G, Mu

Moness B,L,T 
bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo, coleslaw - E, G, Mi, Mu

Open Sandwiches

Steak sandwich 
sirloin steak, toasted bloomer, onion chutney, coleslaw 
Ce, E, G, Mu, Sd

Smoked salmon  
avocado, pumpkin seeds - F, G, Mi

Sun-dried tomato & avocado - G, Sd

£7.95 
 

£7.95 
 

£14.95 

 
 

£15.95

 
 

£9.95 

 
£9.95

Bloomer Sandwiches
served 12pm – 4pm

all served with chips & mixed saladSteak and ale pie 
creamed potatoes, seasonal vegetables, rich gravy  
E, G, Mi, Sd

North Sea haddock 
chips, tartare sauce, green peas, lemon - E, F, Mu

Beef lasagne 
rich tomato ragu, garlic ciabatta, salad - Ce, E, G, Mi, Sd

King prawn & chilli spaghetti 
tomato, basil and chilli - Cr, G, Sd

Braised Thai red curry 
choose from chicken or vegetable  - G, Sd

Haggis, neeps & tatties 
whisky sauce – G Mi Sd

£17.95

 
 

£17.95

 
£15.95

 
£16.95

 
£17.95

 
£16.95

Moness Favourites

Sirloin steak (250g) 
mushroom, tomato, chips, peppercorn sauce - Mi
add garlic king prawns - Cr

Scottish beef burger 
bacon, cheese, salad, relish, coleslaw, chips - E, G, Mi, Mu

Buttermilk chicken burger 
cheese, salad, relish, coleslaw, chips - E, G, Mi, Mu

Spiced bean burger 
roasted peppers, vegan applewood cheddar, salad, relish, 
chips - G, So

£26.95

+£4.95

£16.95

 
£16.95

 
£15.95

From the Grill

Classic Caesar salad    
add cajun chicken - G, Mi

Grilled goats cheese salad 
beetroot, candied walnuts, balsamic glaze - Mi, Mu, N, Sd      

Superfood salad 
cous-cous, pumpkin seeds, pomegranate - G, Mu

Salads
£12.95 
+£2.95

£12.95

 
£9.95 

 

Grazing platter  
prosciutto, salami, Scottish cheese, chutney, hummus, 
olives, balsamic oil, bread - G, Mi, Sd

Crispy brie  
home made chilli jam and salad - G, Mu, Sd

Mezze  
slow roast bell pepper, hummus, flat bread - G, Sd, Se

£21.95

£9.95

 
£9.95

Sharing

ALLERGENS

Dishes are prepared in our kitchens where all types of ingredients 
are used. Whilst care is taken, the use of shared equipment means 
we can’t guarantee that your food and drink will be entirely free 
from allergen contact.

Celery - Ce, Crustaceans - Cr, Eggs - E, Fish - F, Gluten - G, Lupin - Lu, 
Milk - Mi, Molluscs - Mo, Mustard - Mu, Nuts - N, Peanut - Pnut,  
Sesame Seeds - Se, Soya - So, Sulphur Dioxide - Sd

Add soup +£2.95

Double  your patty
 +£2.95

www.moness.com


