### Desserts

Sticky toffee pudding toffee sauce, vanilla ice cream - E, G, Mi	£6.95
Moness brownie chocolate sauce, ice cream - E, G, Mi	£7.50
Dairy ice cream vanilla, chocolate, strawberry - G, Mi	£5.95
Mini churros chocolate filled, cinnamon sugar, vanilla ice cream G, So, N	£8.95
Salted caramel profiteroles chantilly cream, butterscotch sauce - G, Mi	£6.95
Cheese board cheddar, brie, blue, chutney, oatcakes, grapes, celery Ce, G, Mi, Mu, Sd	£9.95



#### Afternoon Tea

Serves two available 12 noon - 4pm

Treat yourself to an afternoon of indulgence with our Afternoon Tea at Uisge. Our spectacular menu features a unique take on the British tradition including a range of finger sandwiches, freshly baked scones and exquisite seasonally changing fancies.

Classic Afternoon Tea only £30.00 for two people (full price, £16.95 per person). Why not upgrade and add a glass of prosecco for just £7.90

Ask your waiter for more details or to book.

# Lisde

# Menu

# Children's menu

Mini fish and chips, peas - F	£6.95
Chicken goujons, chips, peas or beans - G	£6.95
Macaroni cheese, garlic bread, peas - G, Mi	£6.95
Sausages, mashed potatoes, gravy - G, Mi	£6.95
Desserts	
Sticky toffee pudding, vanilla ice cream - E, G, Mi	£2.95
Ice cream - strawberry, vanilla or chocolate - G, Mi	£2.95
Kids Moness brownie, choice of ice cream - G, Mi	£3.75

#### Hot Drinks

Breakfast tea	£2.75
Flavoured tea	£2.75
Cappuccino	£3.45
Latte	£3.45
Flat white	£3.45
Americano	£3.05
Mocha	£3.90
Hot chocolate	£3.60
Add your choice of syrup	+£0.70

Starters	
Soup of the day gluten free and vegan options available on request - Ce, G	£5.95
Chicken, halloumi or vegetable tempura asian slaw, sweet chilli - Ce, G, Mu, Sd, So	£7.95
Nachos	£9.95
salsa, cheese, sour cream, guacamole - Mi, Mu, Sd, So add cajun chicken	+£2.95
Haggis bon bons whisky sauce - G, Mi	£7.95
Bao buns roasted cauliflower, vegan slaw, sriracha - G, Sd, So	£8.95
Chicken liver pâté brioche, onion chutney - G, Mu, Sd	£8.50

Sharing
---------

Grazing platter	£21.95
prosciutto, salami, Scottish cheese, chutney, hummus,	
olives, balsamic oil, bread <b>- G, Mi, Sd</b>	
Crispy brie	£9.95
home made chilli jam and salad - <b>G, Mu, Sd</b>	
Mezze	£9.95
slow roast bell pepper, hummus, flat bread - <b>G, Sd, Se</b>	

# Salads

Classic Caesar salad	£12.95
add cajun chicken - G, Mi	+£2.95
Grilled goats cheese salad	£12.95
beetroot, candied walnuts, balsamic glaze - Mi, Mu, N, Sd	
Superfood salad	£9.95
cous-cous, pumpkin seeds, pomegranate - G. Mu	

#### Moness Favourites Steak and ale pie £17.95 creamed potatoes, seasonal vegetables, rich gravy E, G, Mi, Sd North Sea haddock £17.95 chips, tartare sauce, green peas, lemon - E, F, Mu £15.95 Beef lasagne rich tomato ragu, garlic ciabatta, salad - Ce, E, G, Mi, Sd King prawn & chilli spaghetti £16.95 tomato, basil and chilli - Cr, G, Sd **Braised Thai red curry** £17.95 choose from chicken or vegetable - G, Sd Haggis, neeps & tatties £16.95 whisky sauce - G Mi Sd

#### From the Grill

Sirloin steak (250g)	£26.95
mushroom, tomato, chips, peppercorn sauce - Mi add garlic king prawns - Cr	+£4.95
Scottish beef burger bacon, cheese, salad, relish, coleslaw, chips - E, G, Mi, Mu	£16.95
Buttermilk chicken burger	£16.95
cheese, salad, relish, coleslaw, chips - <b>E, G, Mi, Mu</b>	
Spiced bean burger	£15.95
roasted peppers, vegan applewood cheddar, salad, relish,	. //
chips - G, So	



#### Bloomer Sandwiches

served 12pm - 4pm all served with chips & mixed salad

Grilled ham & cheese - G, Mi, Sd	£7.95
Egg mayonnaise - E, G, Mu	£7.95
Moness B,L,T bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo, coleslaw - E, G, Mi, Mu	£14.95

		£15.95

Steak sandwich sirloin steak, toasted bloomer, onion chutney, coleslaw Ce, E, G, Mu, Sd

Open Sandwiches

Smoked salmon £9.95 avocado, pumpkin seeds - F, G, Mi

Sun-dried tomato & avocado - G, Sd



£9.95

#### Sides

Chips	£4.00
Sweet potato fries	£4.95
Mixed salad	£4.00
Onion rings	£4.50
Sauces - choose from peppercorn, whisky or gravy	£1.00

#### ALLERGENS

Dishes are prepared in our kitchens where all types of ingredients are used. Whilst care is taken, the use of shared equipment means we can't guarantee that your food and drink will be entirely free from allergen contact.

Celery - Ce, Crustaceans - Cr, Eggs - E, Fish - F, Gluten - G, Lupin - Lu, Milk - Mi, Molluscs - Mo, Mustard - Mu, Nuts - N, Peanut - Pnut, Sesame Seeds - Se, Soya - So, Sulphur Dioxide - Sd